

Abraham Magowan House Maddox Pike, Fleming County, Kentucky A.C. Wells

Kentucky Heritage Council March 1983 Photo 1

Southwest View



Abraham Magowan House Maddox Pike, Fleming County, Kentucky A.C. Wells Kentucky Heritage Council March 1983 Photo 2

Northeast View



## Abraham Magowan House Maddox Pike, Fleming County, Kentucky A.C. Wells Kentucky Heritage Council March 1983 Photo 3

Southeast View



Abraham Magowan House Maddox Pike, Fleming County, Kentucky A.C. Wells Kentucky Heritage Council March 1983 Photo 4 Stairway



Abraham Magowan House Maddox Pike, Fleming County, Kentucky A.C. Wells Kentucky Heritage Council March 1983 Photo 5 Detail of Mantel in Parlor